
St. John Baptist Church Music Ministry 

November 2016 

 (REVISED) 

Schedule of Activities 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

Tuesday, November 1          7:00p – Combined Choir Rehearsal  
 

Thursday, November 3     6:00p – Music Ministry Leadership Meeting 
 

Saturday, November 5    11:30a  –  Dance Ministry Rehearsal 

   3:00p –  Men of Praise Rehearsal  

______________________________________________________________________________ 
Sunday, November 6   7:35a  –  Combined Choir in Service 

                  10:35a  –  Combined Choir in Service 

  5:00p – Combined Choir in Service 
 

Monday, November 7   6:00p – Combined Choir Rehearsal 

      7:30p         –        Fellowship Choir Rehearsal 
 

Tuesday, November 8   6:00p        – Musicians Rehearsal 
    

Saturday, November 12    10:00a – Youth/Tabernacle Rehearsal  

      11:30a  –  Dance Ministry Rehearsal 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Sunday, November 13   7:45a  –  Fellowship Choir in Service 

  10:30a –  Tabernacle and Fellowship Choirs in Service 

  2:30p -  Liberty Hill 100
th

 Church Anniversary 

     Combined Choir in Service (Robes with Overlay)  

     (Dinner served after service) 
 

Monday, November 14   7:00p – Praise Team Rehearsal  
 

Tuesday, November 15   7:00p –  Combined Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, November 17   6:00p – Music Ministry Leadership Meeting 
 

Saturday, November 19   3:00p –  Men of Praise Rehearsal  

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Sunday, November 20  7:45a –  Men of Praise in Service 

  10:30a  – Men of Praise and United Voices in Service 

  2:30p -  Pastor Cedric Payne Anniversary Celebration 

     Pilgrim Rest #3  Located: @ 3801 Springer Blvd. 

     Combined Choir in Service (Robes with Overlay) 
        

Monday, November 21       NO DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY 

      

Tuesday, November 22  7:00p – CMBSC Annual Session - President’s Annual Address 

        Longley Baptist Church -  9900 Geyer Springs 

       Combined Choir in Service (Robes with Overlay) 
 

Saturday, November 26  11:30a  –  NO DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Sunday, November 27  7:45a –  Men of Praise in Service 

  10:30a  – COMBINED CHOIRS IN SERVICE  
 

Monday, November 28                                  NO DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY 
 

Tuesday, November 29  7:00p –  Combined Coir Rehearsal  
 

Thursday, December 1  6:00p – Music Ministry Leadership Meeting 


